
MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 88660247

Data publicarii	25.10.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 822,94 RON - 822,94 RON

Descriere: 1.TEAVA 40*40*2 48*11.62=557.76 2.CAPAC 40*40 40*0.84=33.6 3.SURUB AUTOFORANT 150*0.42=63 4.SAIBA M8 150*0.25=37.5 5.VOPSEA NEAGRA 3:1 3*35.29=105.87 6.DISC DEBITARE 1*15.13=15.13 7.PENSULA 40MM 2*5.04=10.08
